Exhibition Guide

7

8
14

28
28
34
44
50
56
70
76
82
86

92
too
106
no
118
124
128
134

142
148
158
164

172
176
183

Introduction/Jifi Fajt

In the Sign of Symbolism
The Voice of Silence

Satirical Drawings

Kupka the lllustrator
The Song of Songs
Man and Earth
Erinyes
Prometheus
Lysistrata

Gigolettes

New Grounds

Colour Planes

The Road to Amorpha

The Language of Shapes - Linear and Vertical
The Language of Shapes - Circular, Created, Organic Motifs
The Language of Shapes - Line Motifs
The Language of Shapes - Rising Architecture, Ribbed Arches
The Language of Shapes - Rhythm, Cadence, Movement
The Language of Shapes - Point
The Language of Shapes - Colours
Four Stories in White and Black

Machinism
Abstraction-Création
Series C

New Realities

Documentation Part
Chronology
List of Artworks



