Exhibition Guide

7	Introduction / Jiří Fajt
8	In the Sign of Symbolism
14	The Voice of Silence
22	Satirical Drawings
28	Kupka the Illustrator
28	The Song of Songs
34	Man and Earth
44	Erinyes
50	Prometheus
56	Lysistrata
70	Gigolettes
76	New Grounds
82	Colour Planes
86	The Road to Amorpha
92	The Language of Shapes – Linear and Vertical
100	The Language of Shapes - Circular, Created, Organic Motifs
106	The Language of Shapes – Line Motifs
110	The Language of Shapes - Rising Architecture, Ribbed Arches
118	The Language of Shapes – Rhythm, Cadence, Movement
124	The Language of Shapes – Point
128	The Language of Shapes – Colours
134	Four Stories in White and Black
142	Machinism
148	Abstraction-Création
158	Series C
164	New Realities
172	Documentation Part
176	Chronology
183	List of Artworks